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NATLE INVITATIONAL DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

November 10, 2019

4 YR COLLEGE DIVISION

DESCRIPTION
Avrshire Winter Calves
Avrshire 4 Year 0lds (R)
Brown Swiss Summer Yearlings
Brown Swigs Jr 3 Year 0Olds (R)
Guernsey Fall Yearlings
Guernsey 4 Year Olds (R)
Holstein Fall Calves (R)
Holsteln Sr 2 Year 0lds
Jersey Winter Yearlings
Jersey Jr 2 Year Clds (R)

AGJUDGE DY-2.41

OFFICIAL

PLACING



NAILE INVITATIONAL DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

November 10, 2019

HICGH INDIVIDUAL TOTAL AYRSHIRE

CONTESTANT

Danica Valencia
Igsabelle Wellman
Bryanna Andergen
Justin Chupp
Autumn Lippy

Emma Gwidt
Vanessa Hostetter
Sierra Swanson
Abigail Smith
Deanna Langenkamp
Jenna Brodege
Brooke Brantner
Lauren Heberling
Grace Klopfenstein
Emily Annexstad
Michayla Davidson
Exrin Leach

Belle Dallam
Lauren Almasy
Hannah Nelson
Caroline Lee
Shane Robison

~Dawson Filelds

Kylei Klein
Taylor Pursley
Kaleb Kruse

" Rachel Grcber

Brandon Biese
Hannah Diehl
Phoebe Rawson
Maggie Socha
Hunter: Swartz
Leta Larsen
Carley Krull
Andrew Wilherding
Brock Irwin
Cynthia Hamlett
Elizabeth CGross
Eva Doornink
Sarah Lehner
Lora Wright
Eric Wachtendonk
Lindsey Bever
Ryanne Baker
Sean Nichols
Austin. Haywood
Kiara Gilardi
Rissa Boyd

CAL PCLY
PURDUE UNIV
COLORADC 8T
OK ST UNIV
TARLETON ST
WI-MADTSON
PENN STATE
UNIV of MN
UNIV of GA
OHIO STATE
WI-MADISON
UWRIVERFALLS
MICHIGAN ST
PURDUE UNIV
UNIV of MN
CAL POLY

OK ST UNIV
PENN STATE
CHIO STATE
UWRIVERFALLS
CAL POLY

OK ST UNIV
UNIV of GA
FURDUE UNIV
TARLETON ST
UNIV .of MN
IOWA STATE
WI-MADISON
PENN STATE
W. VIRGINIA
Sk STATE
UNIV of GA
MICHIGAN ST
IOWA STATE
SD STATE
UWRIVERFALLS
ICWA STATE
PENN STATE
UNIV of MN
OHIO STATE
OK 8T UNIV
UWRIVERFALLS
W. VIRGINIA
ICWA STATE
ND STATH
MICHIGAN ST
CAL POLY
COLORADC ST

SCORE

TIE BRERKER (3)

47
45
45
43
48

472

47
41
49
44
41
44
44
45
45
43
42
42
42
41
43
40

35

43
39
34
42
40

49
46
44
40
40

42
472

43
35
41
40
40

223
215

237
218
230
228.

217
214

215
210

220

211

214
200




NATILE INVIT

HIGH TEAM TOTAL AYRSHIRE

CAIL, POLY
PURDUE UNIV
WI-MADISON
PENN STATE
UNIV of GA
OK ST UNIV
UNIV of MN
UWRIVERFALLS
OHIO STATE
MICHIGAN ST
TARLETON ST
IOWA STATE
COLORADO ST
W. VIRGINIA
SD STATE

" ND STATE

Rich Silacci
Steve Bendreas
Kelroy & Olson
Dale Olver

William CGraves
‘David Jones

Dr. Les Hansen
Mary Holle
Bonnie Ayars
Joe Domecg

M & B Cavitt
Burgett/Henkes
Joghua Docheff
Bob Dailey
Igaac Salfer
Todd Molden

ATIONAI, DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST
November 10, 2019

141
135



HIGH INDIVIDUAL TOTAL BROWN SWISS

NAILE INVITATIONAL DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

November 10, 2019

CONTESTANT

Leta Larsen

Emily Annexgtad
Eva Doornink
Brandon Biese
Lora Wright
Lauren Heberling
Deanna Langenkamp
Lindesey Sarbacker
Erin Leach
Augtin Haywood
Bryanna Andersen
Rebecka Hoffman
Kylei Klein

“Justin Chupp

Kaleb Kruse
Hannah Diehl
Taylor Pursley
Autumn Lippy '
Andrew Wilherding
Grace Klopfensgtein
Jenna Broege
Maggie Sccha
Sarah Lehner
Elizabeth Gross
Brooke Brantner
Emma Gwidt

Sean Nichols
Carley Krull
Sierra Swanson
Brock Irwin
Rachel Grober
Cynthia Hamlett
Abigaill Smith.
Kiara Gilardi
Ryanne Raker
Belle Dallam
Morgan Kohl
Lauren Almasgy
Hannah Nelson
Caroline Lee
Shane Robison
Carter Taylor
Michayla Davidson
Rebecca Thompson
Hunter Swartsz
Madeline Nichols

Alyssa Rauton

Laurana Lynds

MICHIGAN ST
UNIV of My
UNIV of MN
WI-MADISON
OK 8T UNIV
MICHIGAN 8T
CHIO STATE
WI-MADISON
OK ST UNIV
MICHIGAN ST
COLORADO ST
SD STATE
PURDUE UNIV
OK ST UNIV
UNIV of MN

‘PENN STATE

TARLETON ST
TARLETON ST
SD STATE
PURDUE UNIV
WI-MADTSON
SD STATE
OHIO STATE
PENN STATE
UWRIVERFALLS
WI-MADISON
ND STATE
IOWA STATE
UNIV of MN
UWRIVERFALLS
IOWA STATE
TOWA STATE
UNIV of GA
CAL POLY
IOWA STATE
PENN STATE
SO STATE
OHIO STATE
UWRIVERFALLS
CAL POLY

OK 8T UNIV
W. VIRGINIA
CAL PCOLY

W. VIRGINIA

UNIV of GA

ND STATHE
UNIV of GA
ND STATE

SCORE

TIE BREAKER (8)

49

47 230
47 226
47 220
48 227
48 223
46

47 230
47 212
45 224
45 212
48

46 230

456 209 669
46 209 640
44

45 226
45 216
47 220
47 215
44
46 230
46 210
45 228
45 226
44
48
46 231
46 221
46 218
46 215
473
41
45
43
42
40
38
43
40
473
42

472



HIGH TEAM TOTAL BROWN SWISS

MICHIGAN ST
OK ST UNIV
UNIV of MN
WI-MADISON
SD STATE
OHIO STATE
IOWA STATE
UWRIVERFALLS
TARLETON ST
PURDUE UNIV
PENN STATE
UNIV of GA
COLORADO ST
ND STATE
CAL POLY

W. VIRGINIA

Joe Domecd
David Jones
Dr. Les Hansgen
Kelroy & Olson
Igaac Salfer
Bonnie Ayars
Rurgett /Henkes
Mary Holle

M & B Cavitt
Steve Hendregs
Dale Clver
William Graves
Joshua Docheff
Todd Molden
Rich Silacci
Bob Dailey

TIE BREAKER(S)

135
129

125
122




HIGH INDIVIDUAL TCTAL GUERNSEY

NATLE INVITATIONAL DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST
November 10,

CONTESTANT

Erin Leach

Emily Annexstad
Emma Gwidt

Sarah Lehner
Autumn’ Lippy
Dawgson Fields
Bryanna Andersgen
Vanesga Hostetter
Lora Wright '
Hunter Swartz
Kyleli Klein
Michayla Davidson
Brooke Brantner

Grace Klopfenstein

Eric Wachtendonk
Tayler Pursley
Kaleb Kruse
Justin Chupp
Deanna Langenkamp
Brock Irwin
Andrew Wilherding
Cynthia Hamlett
Eesmeralda Garfio
Belle Dallam
Lauren Almasy
Abigail Smith
Morgan Kohl
Breanna Bowen
Madeline Nichols
Hannah Nelson
Jenna Broege
Rachel Grober
Igabelle Wellman
Lauren Heberling
Shane Rcbison
Rebecka Hoffman
Maggie Socha
Brandon Bilese
Kiara Gilardi
Alyssa Rauton
Caroline Lee

.Rigsa Bovyd

Madeline Grant
Eva Doornink
Sean Nichols
Sierra Swanscn
Ryanne Baker
Carliey Xrull

2019

OK 8T UNIV
UNIV of MN
WI-MADISON
OHIO STATH
TARLETON ST
UNIV of GA
COLORADO ST
PENN STATE
OK ST UNIV
UNIV of GA
PURDUE UNIV
CAL POLY
UWRIVERFALLS
PURDUE UNIV
UWRIVERFALLS
TARLETON ST
UNIV of MN
OK 8T UNIV
OHIO STATE
UWRIVERFALLS
sD STATE
ICWA STATE
COLORADO ST
FENN STATE
OHIO STATE
UNIV of GA
SD STATE
TARLETON ST
ND STATE
UWRIVERFALLS
WI-MADISON
IOWA STATE
PURDUE UNIV
MICHIGAN ST
OK ST UNIV
SD STATE

SD STATE
WI-MADISON
CAL POLY
UNIV of GA
CAL PCLY
COLORADO ST
ND STATE
UNTV of MN
ND STATE
UNIV of MN
IOWA STATE
IOWA STATE

49
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
46
44
46
46
46
43
43
45
45
45
44
44 -
44
43
43
43
41
41
45
43
43
42
42
48
46
42
41
47
46
41
43
39
39
39
38
43
43
42

230
226
215
224
221
2290
210

228
220
211
209
209
230
223
221

215
187
228
225
215
211
200

215

215
218
215

200
195

231
218

670
669

678
669



NAILE INVITATIONAL DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

November 10,

HIGH TEAM TOTAI GUERNSEY

OK ST UNIV
UNIV of Ga
TARLETON ST
OHIO S'TATE
PURDUE UNIV
WI-MADISON

- UWRIVERFALLS

COLORADO ST
SD STATE
NIV of MN
IOWA STATE
CAL POLY

ND STATH
PENN STATE
MICHIGAN ST
W. VIRGINIA

David Jones
William Graves
M & B Cavitt
Bonnie Ayars
Steve Hendress
Kelroy & Olson
Mary Holle
Joshua Docheff
Isaac Salfer
Dr. Leg Hansen
Burgett/Henkes
Rich Silacci
Todd Molden
Dale Olver

Joe Domecq
Bob Dailey

20198

TTE BREAKER (3)

137
134

129
122




NAILE INVITATIONAL DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST
November 10, 2019

HIGH INDIVIDUAL TOTAL HOLSTEIN

PLACE CONTESTANT FROM SCORE  TIE BREAKER(S)
1 Emily Annexstad UNIV of MN 147
2 Lauren Almasy OHIC STATH 146

-3 Belle Dallam PENN STATE 145 47 228
4 Deanna Langenkamp OHIO STATE 145 47 223
5 Lora Wright OK ST UNIV 145 47 220
) Hunter Swartz UNIV of GA 145 47 210
7 Caroline Lee CAL POLY 144 46 217
8 Igabelle Wellman PURDUE UNIV 144 46 215
9 Rebecka Hoffman STy STATE 144 46 212
10 FEmma CGwidt WI-MADISON 142 48

11 Madeline Nichols ND STATE 142 46

12 Carley Krull TOWA STATE 142 44

13 Autumn Lippy TARLETON ST 141 4g

14 Ryanne Baker IOWA STATE 141 477

15 Abigail Smith UNIV of GA 141 45

16 Dawson Fields UNIV of GA 141 43

17 Justin Chupp OK ST UNIV 140 47 230
is Michayla Davidson CAL- POLY 140 477 218
19 Austin Haywood MICHIGAN ST 140 44 212
20 Seari Nichols ND STATE 140 44 200
21 Sierra Swanson UNIV of MN 139

22 Eva Doornink UNIV of MN 138 47 :

23 Vanessa Hogtetter PENN STATE 138 45 221
24 Rachel Grober TOWA STATE 128 45 218
25 Brock Irwin UWRIVERFALLS 138 42 221
26 Elizabeth Gross PENN STATE 138 42 210
27 Cynthia Hamlett’ IOWA STATE 137 :

28 Brandon Biese WI-MADISON 136 44 226
29 Morgan Kohl 5D STATE. 136 44 211
30 Hannah Nelson UWRIVERFALLS 136 42

31 Breanna Bowen TARLETON ST 1356 40

32 Alyssa Rauton UNIV of GA 135

33 _ Brooke Brantner UWRIVERFALLS 124 45

34 Rebecca Thompson W. VIRGINIA 134 38

35 Danica Valencia CAL POLY 1323

36 Andrew Wilherding SD STATE 132 42

37 Lauren Heberling MICHIGAN ST 132 A0

38 Sarah Lehner OHIO STATE 131 46 230
3% Bryanna Andergen COLORADO ST 131 46 224
40 Madeline Grant ND STATE 131 45

41 Lindeey Sarbacker WI-MADISON 131 44

42 Kiara Gilardi CAL POLY 131 43

43 Leta Larsen MICHEIGAN ST 130 43

44 Shane Robison OK ST UNIV 130 42

45 Grace Klopfenstein PURDUE UNIV 130 40 220
46 Laurana Lynds ND STATE ' 120 40 188
47 Hannah Diehl PENN STATE 129 45

48 Erin Leach QK ST UNIV 129 44



- HIGH TEAM TOTAL HOLSTREIN

TEAM

PENN STATE
CAL POLY
IOWA STATE
OK ST UNIV
ND STATH

SD STATE
UWRIVERFALLS
WI-MADISON
TARLETON ST -
PURDUE UNIV
MICHIGAN ST
W. VIRGINIA
COLORADO ST

William Graves
Dr. Les Hansen
Bonnie Avyars
Dale Olver
Rich Silacci
Burgett/Henkes
David Jones
Todd Molden
Igaac Salfer
Mary Holle
Kelroy & Olson
M & B Cavitt
Steve Hendresgs
Joe Domecqg

Bok Dailey
Joshua Docheff

TIE BREAKER (S)

130

127



NAILE INVITATIONAL DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

November 10, 2019

HIGH INDIVIDUAL-TOTAL JERSEY

CONTESTANT
Eva Doornink
Belle Dallam
Rissa Boyd
Sierra Swanson
Lauren Almasy
Rachel Groker
Emily Annexstad
Bryanna Andersen
Justin Chupp
Hannah Nelgon
Laurana Lynds
Lindsey Bever
Vanessa Hostetter
Erin Leach
Grace Klopfenstein
Sean Nichols

Roxy Contreras

Eric Wachtendonk
Autumnn Lippy
Caroline Lee
Dawson Fields
Alyasa Rauton
Kaleb Kruse
Lauren Heberling
Sarah Lehner
Phoebe Rawson
Deanna Langenkamp
Lindsey Sarbacker
Brandon Biese
Leta Larsen
Austin Haywood
Taylor Pursley
Shane Robkison
Kiara Gilardi
Morgan Kohl
Madeline Grant
Esmeralda Garfio
Madeline Nichols
Jenna Broege
Cynthia Hamlett
Brooke Brantner
Ryanne Baker
Brock Irwin

Emma Gwidt
Breanna Bowen
Danica Valencia
Elizabeth Gross
Rebecca Thompson

UNIV of MN
PENN STATE
COLORADC ST
UNIV of MN
OHIGC STATE
IOWA STATE
UNIV of MN
COLORADO ST
QK ST UNIV
UWRIVERFALLS
ND STATE

W. VIRGINIA
PENN STATE
OK ST UNIV
PURDUE UNIV
ND STATE
COLORADO ST
UWRIVERFALLS
TARLETON ST
CAl, POLY
UNIV of GA
UNIV of GA
UNIV of MN
MICHIGAN ST
OHIO STATE
W. VIRGINIA
OHIO STATE
WI-MADTISON
WI-MADISON
MICHIGAN ST

- MICHIGAN ST

TARLETON ST
OK ST UNIV
CAL: POLY

SD STATE

NI STATEH
COLORADO ST
ND STATE
WI-MADISON
IOWA STATE
UWRIVERFALLS
IOWA STATE
UWRIVERFATLS
WI-MADISON
TARLETON ST
CAL POLY
PENN STATE
W. VIRGINIA

SCORE

TIE BREAKER (S)

50
44

45
44
42
35
47
46
46
39

.43
A2
43
473
43
43
47
45
37

46
45
43
40
40

44

44
44
39
36
473
41
41
42
40
44
41
471
41
41
40

230
220

217
215
210
209

212
209
214
214
211

$215

215

226
200
215
210

658
652

669
666



HIGH TEAM TOTAL JERSEY

NAILE INVITATIONAL DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

UNIV of MN
COLORADO ST
PENN STATE
CHIO STATE
OK 8T UNIV
IOWA STATE
W. VIRGINIA
ND STATE
MICHIGAN ST
UWRIVERFALLS
TARLETON ST
WI-MADISON
PURDUE UNIV
CAL POLY
UNIV of GA
SD STATE

November 10,

Dr. Les Hansen
Jogshua Docheff
Dale Clver
Ronnie Ayars

.David Jones

Burgett /Henkeg
Bob Dailey
Todd Molden
Joe Domecg
Mary Holle

M & B Cavitt
Kelroy & Olson
Steve Hendress
Rich Silacci
William CGraves
Isaac Salfer

2019

TIE BREAKER (3)

133
124



NATLE INVITATIONAL DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST
November 10, 2019

HIGH INDIVIDUAL TCOTAL REASONS

PLACE CONTESTANT FROM SCORE TIE BREAKER (S)
1 Emily Annexstad UNIV of MN 237
2 Sierra 8Swanscn UNIV of MN 231
3 Eva Dcoornink UNIV of MN 230 233 693
4 Sarah Lehnar OHIO STATE 230 233 669
5 Erin Leach OK ST UNIV 230 237 :
6 Justin Chupp OK ST UNIV 230 238
7 Brooke Brantner UWRIVERFALLS 228 226
8 Belle Dallam PENN STATE 228 231
9 Kylei Klein PURDUE UNIV 227 204
10 Lauren Heberling MICHIGAN ST 227 229
11 Brandon Biesge WI-MADISON 226 217
12 Emma Gwidt WI-MADISON 226 229
13 Autumn Lippy TARLETON ST 226 231
14 Lauren Almasy OHIO STATE 225
15 Bryanna Andersen COLORADO ST 224
16 Deanna Langenkamp OHIO STATE 223
17 Carley Krull IOWA STATE 221 199
18 Brock Irwin : UWRIVERFALLS 221 226
19 Vanessa Hostetter PENN STATE 221 231
20 Grace Klopfenstein PURDUE UNIV 220 226 682
21 Lora Wright OK ST UNIV 220 226 679
22 Leta Larsgen MICHIGAN ST 21¢
23 Lindsey Sarbacker WI-MADISON 218 218
24 Michayla Davidson CAL POLY 218 219
25 Ryanne Baker ICWA STATE 218 223
26 Rachel Grober ICWA STATE 218 234
27 Carcline Lee CAL PCLY 217 '
28 Andrew Wilherding S STATE 216
29 Danica Valencia CAL POLY 215 209
30 Isabelle Wellman PURDUE UNTIV 215 218
31 Abigail Smith ' UNIV of GA 215 225
32 Hannah Nelson UWRIVERFALLS 215 229
33 Jenna Broege WI-MADTSON 215 230 669
34 Cynthia Hamlett IOWA STATE 215 230 656
35 Dawson Fields UNIV of GA 215 234
36 Shane Rcbison ~OK 8T UNIV 214 203
37 Kiara Gilardi CAL POLY 214 220 652
38 Madeline Nichols ND STATE 214 220 649
39 Austin Haywood MICHIGAN ST 2172 213
40 Rebecka Hoffman SD STATE 212 221
41 Eric Wachtendonk UWRIVERFALLS 211 214
4z Morgan Kohl SD STATEH 211 218
43 Alyssa Rauton UNIV of GA 210 201
44 Hunter Swartz UNIV of GA 210 207
45 Elizabeth Gross PENN STATE 210 212
46, Hannah Diehl PENN STATE 2089 202
47 Taylor Pursley TARLETON ST 209 218
48 Kaleb Kruse UNIV of MN 209 221



HIGH TEAM TOTAL REASCNS

NAILE INVITATIONAL DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

UNIV of MN
oK 8T UNIV
OHTIO STATE

- WI-MADISCN

UWRIVERFALLS
PURDUE UNIV
PENN STATE
MICHIGAN ST
ICWA STATE
CAL POLY
UNIV of GA
3D STATE
TARLETON ST
COLORADO ST
ND STATE

W. VIRGINIA

November 10,

Dr. Les Hangen
David Jones
Beonnie Avars
Kelroy & Olson
Mary Holle
Steve Hendress
Dale Olver

Joe Domecqg
Burgett/Henkes
Rich Silacci
William Graves
Igaac Balfer
M & B Cavitt
Joshua Docheff
Todd Molden
Bob Dailey

2019

TIE BREAKER(S)



NATLE INVITATIONAL DATRY JUDGING CONTEST

November 10, 2019

"HIGH INDIVIDUAL OVERALL

CONTESTANT

Emily Annexstad
Justin Chupp
Autumn Lippy
Belle Dallam
Bryanna Andersen
Deanna Langenkamp
Lauren Almasgy
Eva Doornink
Emma Gwidt

Sierra Swanson

" Erin Leach

Rachel CGrober
Grace Klopfengteiln
Lauren Heberling
Lora Wright
Vanessa Hostetter
Hamnnah Nelson
Brandon Biege
Brcoke Brantner
Caroline Lee
Dawscn Fields
Abigail 8mith
Igsabelle Wellman
Taylor Pursley
Sarah Lehner
Jenna Broege
Kaleb XKruse

Sean Nichols
Brock Irwin
Michayla Davidson
Cynthia Hamlett
Kylei Klein .
Austin Haywood
Leta Larsen

Shane Robison
Danica Valencia
Morgan Kohl
Ryanne Baker
Rebecka Hoffman
Hunter Swartez
Andrew Wilherding
Kiara Gilardi
Madeline Nichols
Carley Krull

FEric Wachtendonk
Elizabeth Gross
Lindsey Sarbacker
Maggie Socha

UNIV cf MN
OK ST UNIV
TARLETON ST
PENN STATE
COLORADO ST
CHIO STATE
OHIO STATE
UNIV of MN
WI-MADTSON
UNIV of MN
OK ST UNIV
ICWA STATE
FURDUE UNIV
MICHIGAN ST
OK ST UNIV
PENN STATE
UWRIVERFALILS
WI-MADISON

UWRIVERFALLS

CAL POLY
UNTV of GA
UNIV of GA
PURDULE UNIV
TARLETON ST
CHIO STATE
WI-MADISON
UNIV of MN
ND STATE
UWRIVERFALLS
CAIL: POLY
ICWA STATE
PURDUE UNIV
MICHIGAN ST
MICHIGAN ST
CK ST UNIV
CAL POLY

SD STATE
IOWA STATE
SD STATE
UNIV of GA
SDh STATE
CAL POLY

ND STATE
IOWA STATE
UWRIVERFALLS
PENN STATE
WI-MADISON
8D STATE

SCORE

TIE BEREAKER (S)

230
226

221
215

228
217

230
215
209

218
215

215
211
218
212

221
211



NAILE INVITATIONAL DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

HIGH TEAM OVERALL

UNIV of MN

COACH -

CK ST UNIV

CCACH:

OHIC STATE

COACH:

WI-MADTISON

CCACH:

PENN STATE

COACH:

UWRIVERFALLS

COACH :

PURDUE UNIV

COACH :

ICWA STATE

COACH :

November 1.0,

TEAM MEMBERS

Emily Annexstad

Eva Doornink
Kaleb Kruse
Sierra Swanson
Dr. Les Hansen

Lora Wright
Erin Leach
Justin Chupp
Shane Robison
David Jones

Lauren Almasy

2013

Deanna Langenkamp

Sarah Lehner
Bonnie Ayars

Emma Gwidt

Lindgey Sarbacker

Brandon Riese
Jenna Broege
Kelrocy & Olscn

Belle Dallam
Hannah Diehl

Flizabeth Gross

Vanessa Hostetter

Dale QOlver

'Brooke Brantner

Brock Trwin
Hannah Nelsgon

Eric Wachtendonk

Mary Holle

Igaballe Wellman

Grace Klopfenstein

Kylei Klein
Steve Hendress

Ryanne Baker
Carley Krull
Rachel Grober

Cynthia Hamlett

Burgett/Henkes

SCORE

2066

2060

2035

2024

2020

2016

2007

TIE BREAKER(S)



HIGH TEAM OVERALL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NATILE INVITATIONAL DATRY JUDGING CONTEST

TARLETON ST

COACH:

MICHIGAN &T

COACH:

UNIV of GA

COACH

CAI, POLY

COACH :

SD STATE

COACH:

ND STATE

COACH:

COLORADO 8T

COACH:

W. VIRGINIA

CCACH:

November 10, 2019

(CONTINUED)

TEAM MEMBERS

Autumn Lippy
Taylor Pursley
Breanna Bowen
M & B Cavitt

Leta Larsen
Lauren Heberling
AZustin Haywood
Joe Domecqg

Hunter Swartsz
Alyssa Rauton
Abigail Smith
Dawgon Filelds
William Gravesg

Danica Valencia

Michayla Davidson

Caroline Lee
Kiara Gilardi
Rich Silacai

Maggie Socha

Andrew Wilherding

Morgan Kohl
Rebecka Hoffman
Tgaac Salfer

‘Madeline Grant

Laurana Lyndg
Sean Nichols
Madeline Nicholsg
Todd Molden

Rissa Boyd
Bryanna Andersen
Roxy Contreras
Esmeralda Garfio
Joshua Docheff

Lindsey Bever
Phoebe Rawson

Carter Taylor

Rebecca Thompeson
Bob Dailley

SCORE

2001

2001

1928

1966

1848

1832

1867

TIE BREAXER (2}

658

640



NAILE INVITATIONAL DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST
November 10, 2019

TIE;BREAKERS USED IN DETERMINING HIGH INDIVIDUAL/HIGH TEAM
RANKINGS IN AWARD CATEGORIES

TOTAL IN A GIVEN BREED

1. Higher Total Reasons in Breed
2. Higher Total Reasons
3. Higher Total Overall

TOTAL REASONS

1. Lower Total Placings in Reasons Classes
2. Higher Total Overall

- TOTAL OVERALL

1. Higher Total Reasons
2. Lower Total Placings in Reasons Classes
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